DX

Period

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 DX 35-Hours Dentists Salary Plan Effective 08/26/2013

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Step 8
$92,532.00 $95,401.00 $98,266.00 $101,145.00 $104,011.00 $106,881.00 $109,763.00 $112,722.00
$3,545.29 $3,655.22 $3,764.99 $3,875.29 $3,985.10 $4,095.06 $4,205.48 $4,318.86
$354.53 $365.53 $376.50 $387.53 $398.51 $409.51 $420.55 $431.89
$50.65 $52.22 $53.79 $55.37 $56.93 $58.51 $60.08 $61.70
$106,330.00 $109,512.00 $112,708.00 $115,895.00 $119,087.00 $122,275.00 $125,463.00 $128,734.00
$4,073.95 $4,195.87 $4,318.32 $4,440.43 $4,562.73 $4,684.87 $4,807.02 $4,932.34
$407.40 $419.59 $431.84 $444.05 $456.28 $468.49 $480.71 $493.24
$58.20 $59.95 $61.70 $63.44 $65.19 $66.93 $68.68 $70.47

Step 9

$115,762.00
$4,435.33
$443.54
$63.37

$132,092.00
$5,061.00
$506.10
$72.30



Plan

DX

DX

Group Period Step 1
5 Annual $95,308.00
Bi-Wk $3,651.65
Daily $365.17
Hourly $52.17
9 Annual $109,520.00
Bi-Wk $4,196.17
Daily $419.62
Hourly $59.95

P-1 DX 35-Hours Dentists Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2014

Step 2

$98,264.00
$3,764.91
$376.50
$53.79

$112,798.00
$4,321.77
$432.18
$61.74

Step 3

$101,214.00
$3,877.94
$387.80
$55.40

$116,090.00
$4,447.90
$444.79
$63.55

Step 4

$104,180.00
$3,991.58
$399.16
$57.03

$119,372.00
$4,573.64
$457.37
$65.34

Step 5

$107,132.00
$4,104.68
$410.47
$58.64

$122,660.00
$4,699.62
$469.97
$67.14

Step 6

$110,088.00
$4,217.94
$421.80
$60.26

$125,944.00
$4,825.45
$482.55
$68.94

Step 7

$113,056.00
$4,331.65
$433.17
$61.89

$129,227.00
$4,951.23
$495.13
$70.74

Step 8

$116,104.00
$4,448.43
$444.85
$63.55

$132,597.00
$5,080.35
$508.04
$72.58

Step 9

$119,235.00
$4,568.40
$456.84
$65.27

$136,055.00
$5,212.84
$521.29
$74.47



	DX 2013 08 26
	DX 2014 07 01

